2023 Building Rental Rates

Space

Parameters

Full Blue Building

Great Room

Kitchen

Schoolhouse

Meditation room

Library

5/4/2023

Capacity

150 seated,
240 max

50 seated

15

First hour
weekday

Sun. 5pm - Fri

12pm

$80 [1]

$40 [2]

$30

$30

$20

$20

Add'l hour

weekday

$60

$30

$20

$20

$10

$10

Full day
weekday

$420

$210

$130

$130

$70

$70

Add'l day
weekday

$340

$170

$110

$110

$60

$60

Overnight
weekday

First hour
weekend

11pm-8am, add Fri 12pm - Sun

to multi-day
rental

$140

$70

$40

$40

$20

$20

5pm. Twice the
weekday rate.

$160

$80

$50

$50

$40

$40

Add'l hour
weekend

$120

$60

$40

$40

$20

$20

Full day
weekend

$840

$420

$260

$260

$140

$140

Add'l day
weekend

$680

$340

$210

$210

$110

$110

Overnight
weekend

11pm-8am, add
to multi-day
rental

$280

$140

$90

$90

$50

$50



