## 2023 Building Rental Rates

Space	Capacity	First hour weekday	Add'l hour weekday	Full day weekday	Add'l day weekday	Overnight weekday	First hour weekend	Add'l hour weekend	Full day weekend	Add'l day weekend	Overnight weekend
Parameters		Sun. 5pm - Fri 12pm				11pm-8am, add to multi-day rental	Fri 12pm - Sun 5pm. Twice the weekday rate.				11pm-8am, add to multi-day rental
Full Blue Building		\$80 [1]	\$60	\$420	\$340	\$140	\$160	\$120	\$840	\$680	\$280
Great Room	150 seated, 240 max	\$40 [2]	\$30	\$210	\$170	\$70	\$80	\$60	\$420	\$340	\$140
Kitchen		\$30	\$20	\$130	\$110	\$40	\$50	\$40	\$260	\$210	\$90
Schoolhouse	50 seated	\$30	\$20	\$130	\$110	\$40	\$50	\$40	\$260	\$210	\$90
Meditation room	15	\$20	\$10	\$70	\$60	\$20	\$40	\$20	\$140	\$110	\$50
Library		\$20	\$10	\$70	\$60	\$20	\$40	\$20	\$140	\$110	\$50